Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Facade luminaire PROLUMEN WL88 up-down light black 230V 15W 1050Im

CRI90 IP65 TRIAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 3CCT
Product code 17376

Modern wall light with light beam on both sides.

The protection class of the luminaire is determined as IP65, which means it is protected against fine dust
and splashes. In addition, the materials of the housing are chosen and prepared to ensure a long lifespan,
even in outdoor conditions.

The light temperature of the luminaire can be adjusted according to personal preferences. Options include
3000K (warm white), 4000K (daylight), and 5700K (cool white).

WL88 is equipped with TRIAC technology, allowing the light to be dimmed and brightened. Additionally,
this wall light has a colour rendering index (CRI) of 90, ensuring that the colours under the light remain

natural and true.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000 hours).

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee



https://ledhouse.ee/en/portfolio

Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5700K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan
Length

Width

Height

Weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

1050lumens
70Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

TRIAC

15W

15W

90

6

IP65
50000h
300.0mm
100.0mm
60.0mm
7109

1pc

12pcs
black
aluminum
outdoor use

Operation temperature -20 ~ 45°C
Certificates CE, RoHS
A
Energy class G a
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