



Facade luminaire PROLUMEN WL88 up-down light black 230V 15W 1050lm CRI90 IP65 TRIAC 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 3CCT

Product code 17376

Modern wall light with light beam on both sides.

The protection class of the luminaire is determined as IP65, which means it is protected against fine dust and splashes. In addition, the materials of the housing are chosen and prepared to ensure a long lifespan, even in outdoor conditions.

The light temperature of the luminaire can be adjusted according to personal preferences. Options include 3000K (warm white), 4000K (daylight), and 5700K (cool white).

WL88 is equipped with TRIAC technology, allowing the light to be dimmed and brightened. Additionally, this wall light has a colour rendering index (CRI) of 90, ensuring that the colours under the light remain natural and true.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000 hours).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!



Correlated colour temperature	2 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5700K
Luminous flux	1050lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	70lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	TRIAC
Output	15W
Maximum output	15W
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Length	300.0mm
Width	100.0mm
Height	60.0mm
Weight	710g
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	G



